Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6664.000
CPA0 hw TV >J, ATV L RH

State: 2025/05/17 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

CP 6664.000-CP40 Ay TV YT, ATV L AH

For swivel mounting of the enclosure on the vertical section of the support arm system 40.

Features

LS
i
ME

{REEEM IP (IEC 60 529 ZEHL)

[ElExfY MEFI Y
Rotation angle/swivel area

IVARAZ

s
il

=

g

SN

il

=]
RHRES
EAN
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

CP 6664.000
CP40 hyFU>T. ATV LAH
AT > L X, 1.4305 (AISI 303)

IP 66 (DIN EN IEC 60529, 2014-09 |ZZE#1)
IP X9 (DIN EN IEC 60529, 2014-09 |ZZEHL)

Yes

#7350°. O—L v bR L CTEETRE
118

0.92

1.202

73269098

4028177122260

EC000882

27400556



