

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6664.000

CP 40 カップリング、ステンレス製

State: 2026/01/21 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 6664.000 - CP 40 カップリング、ステンレス製

ハウジングを垂直方向のサポートアームシステム 40 に回転可能式に固定するために使用します。

Features

品番	CP 6664.000
仕様	CP 40 カップリング、ステンレス製
材質	ステンレス、1.4305 (AISI 303)
保護等級 IP (IEC 60 529 準拠)	IP 66 (DIN EN IEC 60529, 2014-09 に準拠) IP X9 (DIN EN IEC 60529, 2014-09 に準拠)
回転型/傾斜型	Yes
Rotation angle/swivel area	約 350°、ローレットねじで固定可能
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.92
総質量	1.202
関税率番号	73269098
EAN	4028177122260
ETIM 9	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

Approvals

Explanations 製造者宣言書